
Timetable of 4th NTT-BRL School, 2007 ver. 2

18-Nov 19-Nov 20-Nov 21-Nov 22-Nov 23-Nov
SUN MON TUE WED THR FRI

7:00
7:30 Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast
8:00 Bus Bus Bus Bus
8:30
9:00 Orientation
9:30

10:00 Y. Yamamoto Y. Yamamoto
10:30 (80min x 2） (80min x 2）

11:00 Y. Yamamoto
11:30 (80min）

12:00 Free Discussion Free Discussion
12:30
13:00
13:30 Break
14:00 Group Photo
14:30 Y. Yamamoto J. Tsai T. Mukai (30min) NTT-BRL
15:00 (80min） (80min) Science Plaza
15:30
16:00 T. Fujisawa K. Semba
16:30 (80min) (80min)
17:00 Free Discussion Closing
17:30 Bus
18:00
18:30
19:00
19:30 Bus Bus Bus
20:00
20:30
21:00

Research Overview
in NTT BRL

Intro. to NTT BRL

Poster Session
with snack

Lab. Tour in
 NTT-BRL

Dinner

Farewell Party
(NTT VIP)

 　Best Poster
Award

Lunch
Welcome Lunch

Lunch Lunch


